Sep 16 2024 (06:17) India Rail Info 1

Sultanpur - Puri Special Fare One Way Special/04200 - Exp - NR
GAYA/Gaya Junction to KND/Kandra Junction
8h 15m - 338 km - -9 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 11:00 0 | 0 68 |95 |[NR
2 |JOP  |Jaunpur City 12:16 12:18 2m |0 |1 86 28 [83 |NR
3 BSB Varanasi Junction 14:20 14:30 10m |0 |1 143 (24 |77 |NR
4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 15:15 15:25 10m (0 |1 161 |94 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 16:30 16:32 2m |0 |1 264 |51 |108 [ECR
6 |DOS |Dehri On Sone 16:53 16:55 2m |0 |1 281 |43 [108 |ECR
7 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |17:18 17:20 2m (0 |1 298 |55 (100 |ECR
8 GAYA |Gaya Junction 18:35 18:40 5m |0 |1 366 |64 (109 |ECR
9 KQR |Koderma Junction 19:53 19:55 2m |0 |1 444 (62 |397 |ECR
10 |PNME |Parasnath 21:08 21:10 2m (0 |1 519 |28 |[278 |ECR
11 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 21:48 21:50 2m |0 |1 537 |20 |235 [ECR
12 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 23:28 23:30 2m |0 |1 570 (50 (241 |SER
13 |MURI |Murijunction 00:33 00:35 2m |0 |2 622 |35 |251 |SER
14 |TATA |Tatanagar junction 03:30 03:35 5m |0 |2 725 |63 |159 |SER
15 |HY Hijli 05:43 05:45 2m |0 |2 859 |62 |44 |SER
16 |JER Jaleswar 06:48 06:50 2m |0 |2 924 149 |15 |SER
17 |BLS Baleshwar 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |2 971 |55 |17 |SER
18 |BHC |Bhadrak 08:58 09:00 2m |0 |2 1033|182 |17 |ECoR
19 |CTC Cuttack Junction 10:25 10:30 5m |0 |2 1149 |55 |28 |ECoR
20 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 11:00 11:.05 5m |0 |2 1177 |57 |33 |ECoR
21 |KUR |Khurda Road junction 11:25 11:27 2m [0 |2 1196 |26 |16 |ECoR
22 |PURI |Puri 13:10 0 |2 1240 |- 5 ECoR

Sep 16 2024 (06:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



